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Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 a Zingrich Jan (1999) 10.00

+ Burger Noel (1999) 10.00

 
1 b Willener Dominic (1999) 10.00

+ Oberli Pascal (1999) 10.00

 
1 c Stettler Samuel (2000) 10.00

+ Hadorn David (2000) 10.00

1 d Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00

1 e Ramseier Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Kunz Beat (2000) 10.00

1 f Kneubühl Jan (2000) 10.00
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

1 g Gerber Stefan (2000) 10.00
+ Ambühl Remo (2000) 10.00

1 h Gerber Marc (1999) 10.00
+ Grimm Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 i Dubler Mike (1999) 10.00
+ Schär Dario (1999) 10.00

1 j Burri Klaus (2000) 10.00
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00

1 k Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 10.00
+ Leiser Marc (1999) 10.00

1 l Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 10.00
+ Knutti Alexander (1999) 10.00

1 a Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 9.75

1 b Wenger Marcel (1999) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Marc (1999) 9.75

1 c Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Wüthrich David (2000) 9.75

1 d Münger Marcel (1999) 9.75
+ Wenger Ruedi (1999) 9.75

1 e Meyer Lars (1999) 9.75
+ Roschi Adrian (1999) 9.75

1 f Lauber Lorenz (1999) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger David (1999) 9.75

1 g Hehlen Reto (2000) 9.75
+ Sommer Iwan (2000) 9.75

1 h Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75
+ Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 9.75

1 i Dreier Björn (2000) 9.75
+ Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.75

1 j Dick Sven (2000) 9.75
+ Burri Christian (2000) 9.75

1 k Berger Christian (1999) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 9.75

2 a Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 9.00
- Zangger Janik (1999) 9.00

2 b Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 9.00
- Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.00

2 c Zangger Janik (1999) 9.00
- Zurbuchen Manuel (1999) 9.00

2 d Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 9.00
- Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00

2 e Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.00
- Zurbrügg Paul (1999) 9.00

2 f Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.00
- Beer Peter (1999) 9.00

2 g Beer Peter (1999) 9.00
- Hadorn Marco (1999) 9.00

3 a Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75
- Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.75

3 b Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

3 c Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.75
- Beer Andy (2000) 8.75

3 d Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 8.75

3 e Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
- Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.75

3 f Roth Robin (2000) 8.75
- Vögeli Luca (1999) 8.75

3 g Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.75
- Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.75

3 h Maurer David (1999) 8.75
- Hess Timon (1999) 8.75

3 i Hess Timon (1999) 8.75
- Maurer David (1999) 8.75

3 j Fankhauser Ivan (1999) 8.75
- Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.75

3 k Blatter Remo (2000) 8.75
- Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.75

3 l Beer Andy (2000) 8.75
- Widmer Matthias (2000) 8.75

3 m Beck Ramon (2000) 8.75
- Raudszus Nico (1999) 8.75

3 n Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.75
- Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.75

4 a Zingg Michael (1999) 8.50
o Zumbrunnen Sven (2000) 8.50

4 b Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

4 c Wenger Ruedi (1999) 8.50
o Münger Marcel (1999) 8.50

4 d Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.50
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50

4 e Sommer Iwan (2000) 8.50
o Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.50

4 f Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

4 g Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50
o Wenger Marcel (1999) 8.50

4 h Schär Dario (1999) 8.50
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50

4 i Roschi Adrian (1999) 8.50
o Meyer Lars (1999) 8.50

4 j Röthlisberger David (1999) 8.50
o Lauber Lorenz (1999) 8.50

4 k Pljevaljcic Mirco (2000) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

4 l Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.50
o Willener Dominic (1999) 8.50

4 m Leiser Marc (1999) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50

4 n Kunz Beat (2000) 8.50
o Ramseier Samuel (1999) 8.50

4 o Kocher Patris (2000) 8.50
o Burri Klaus (2000) 8.50

4 p Knutti Alexander (1999) 8.50
o Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 8.50

4 q Hadorn David (2000) 8.50
o Stettler Samuel (2000) 8.50

4 r Grimm Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Gerber Marc (1999) 8.50

4 s Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Kneubühl Jan (2000) 8.50

4 t Burri Christian (2000) 8.50
o Dick Sven (2000) 8.50

4 u Burkhalter Daniel (1999) 8.50
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50

4 v Burger Noel (1999) 8.50
o Zingrich Jan (1999) 8.50

4 w Ambühl Remo (2000) 8.50
o Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 1997-1998
1 a Wittwer Jan (1997) * 10.00

+ Wiget Michael (1998) * 10.00

 
1 b Schüpbach Janick (1997) 10.00

+ Berger Lorenz (1997) 10.00

 
1 c Iseli Marco (1997) 10.00

+ Zangger Dominik (1997) 10.00

1 d Inniger Sven (1998) 10.00
+ Mathys Michael (1998) 10.00

1 e Gerber Christoph (1997) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Marc (1997) 10.00

1 f Eggimann Marco (1998) 10.00
+ Berger Ueli (1998) 10.00
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1 a Nager Yannick (1998) 9.75
+ Kobel Marco (1998) 9.75

1 b Kurmann Toni (1998) 9.75
+ Bessire Tobias (1998) 9.75

1 c Hirsbrunner Fabian (1997) 9.75
+ Allenbach Björn (1997) 9.75

1 d Gerber Ueli (1998) 9.75
+ Bernhard Marco (1998) 9.75

1 e De Fusco Dario (1998) 9.75
+ Hutter Christoph (1998) 9.75

1 f Burger Lionel (1997) 9.75
+ Rentsch Matthias (1998) 9.75

1 g Anken Andreas (1998) 9.75
+ Gerber Kurt (1998) 9.75

2 a Schlüchter Colin (1997) * 9.00
- Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 9.00

2 b Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.00
- Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.00

2 c Luginbühl Filiph (1998) 9.00
- Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 9.00

2 d Heiniger Luca (1998) 9.00
- Nufer Sämi (1998) 9.00

2 e Grossenbacher Roger (1998) 9.00
- Luginbühl Filiph (1998) 9.00

2 f Gobeli Patrick (1998) * 9.00
- Schlüchter Colin (1997) * 9.00

2 g Ambühl Joel (1998) 9.00
- Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 9.00

3 a Schwab Marc (1997) 8.75
- Scheuner Rolf (1997) 8.75

3 b Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.75
- Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75

3 c Scheuner Rolf (1997) 8.75
- Schwab Marc (1997) 8.75

3 d Scheidegger Yanik (1998) 8.75
- Ambühl Joel (1998) 8.75

3 e Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.75
- Gfeller Cedric (1998) 8.75

3 f Kohler Matthias (1997) 8.75
- Hunziker Sven (1997) 8.75

3 g Kläy Dylan (1997) 8.75
- Bühler Roland (1997) 8.75

3 h Hunziker Sven (1997) 8.75
- Kohler Matthias (1997) 8.75

3 i Gnägi Damian (1998) 8.75
- Schletti Andreas (1998) 8.75

3 j Gfeller Cedric (1998) 8.75
- Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.75

3 k Bühler Roland (1997) 8.75
- Kläy Dylan (1997) 8.75

3 l Hutter Christoph (1998) 8.75
o De Fusco Dario (1998) 8.75

3 m Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.75
o Gerber Ueli (1998) 8.75

4 a Zangger Dominik (1997) 8.50
o Iseli Marco (1997) 8.50

4 b Wiget Michael (1998) * 8.50
o Wittwer Jan (1997) * 8.50

4 c Walthert Marcel (1998) 8.50
o Bessire Tobias (1998) 8.50

4 d Stoll Tobias (1998) 8.50
o Kobel Marco (1998) 8.50

4 e Rentsch Matthias (1998) 8.50
o Burger Lionel (1997) 8.50

4 f Mathys Michael (1998) 8.50
o Inniger Sven (1998) 8.50

4 g Kobel Marco (1998) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

4 h Hinni Lukas (1998) 8.50
o Nager Yannick (1998) 8.50

4 i Gerber Kurt (1998) 8.50
o Anken Andreas (1998) 8.50

4 j Fankhauser Marc (1997) 8.50
o Gerber Christoph (1997) 8.50

4 k Bessire Tobias (1998) 8.50
o Kurmann Toni (1998) 8.50

4 l Berger Ueli (1998) 8.50
o Eggimann Marco (1998) 8.50

4 m Berger Lorenz (1997) 8.50
o Schüpbach Janick (1997) 8.50

4 n Allenbach Björn (1997) 8.50
o Hirsbrunner Fabian (1997) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


